BID AND CONTRACT SESSION
WEDNESDAY APRIL 16, 2025
(oracle.memphistn.gov)

BIDS TO BE RECEIVED

RFQ #283754

FARM OFF THE ROAD AND MEDIUM
TRUCK TIRES & ROADSIDE
SERVICES for the Division of
GENERAL SERVICES

RFQ #283755

SPECIALTY TIRES & ROADSIDE
SERVICES for the Division of
GENERAL SERVICES



TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: General Services RFQ# 283754

FOR: Farm Off the Road & Medium Truck Tires and Roadside Service

BID OPENING DATE: April 16, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. Industrial Sales Company of Memphis INC $913,746.04

2. Southern Tire Mart LLC $803,154.76

3. Steepleton Tire Co $843,182.02

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: General Services

FOR: Specialty Tires and Roadside Service

RFQ#

283755

BID OPENING DATE: April 16, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR

1. Southern Tire Mart

2. Steepleton Tire Co.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

AMOUNT

$38,539.10

$35,392.30




