BID AND CONTRACT SESSION WEDNESDAY APRIL 16, 2025

(oracle.memphistn.gov)

BIDS TO BE RECEIVED

1

RFQ #283754
FARM OFF THE ROAD AND MEDIUM
TRUCK TIRES & ROADSIDE
SERVICES for the Division of
GENERAL SERVICES

2

RFQ #283755 SPECIALTY TIRES & ROADSIDE SERVICES for the Division of GENERAL SERVICES

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO:	General Services	RFQ#	283754
FOR:	Farm Off the Road & Medium Truck Tires and Roadsid	e Service	2
BID OPE	NING DATE: April 16, 2025		
FROM:	PURCHASING DEPARTMENT		
VENDOR			AMOUNT
1.	Industrial Sales Company of Memphis INC	_	\$913,746.04
2.	Southern Tire Mart LLC	_	\$803,154.76
3.	Steepleton Tire Co	_	\$843,182.02
4.		_	
5.		_	
6.		_	
7.		_	
8.		_	The second state of the se
9.		_	
10.		_	
11.			Management of the Control of the Con
12.		-	Residencial in the control of a control of the cont
13.		_	Rec
14.			No.
15.			-
16.		1956	
17.			
18.			
19.		-	
20.		_	

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO:	General Services	RFQ#	283755
FOR:	Specialty Tires and Roadside Service		
BID OPE	NING DATE: April 16, 2025		
FROM:	PURCHASING DEPARTMENT		
			AAAQUINT
VENDOR			AMOUNT
1.	Southern Tire Mart	en en de la la companya de la compa	\$38,539.10
2.	Steepleton Tire Co.		\$35,392.30
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.	1		
8.		Contraction Contraction Contraction	
9.			
10.			
		and a second method construction of the desired method.	
11.			
12.			
13.		***************************************	
14.			
15.			
16.			